
 66 

PBAND1412-175-4-21 1412-421 
Socket Head Button 
Screw 5/16"-18x1/2" 4 

 PBAND1412-175-4-22 1412-422 Guide Bar   1 
 PBAND1412-175-4-23 1412-423 Socket Head Cap Screw 1/4”-20x5/8”  4 
 PBAND1412-175-4-24 1412-142 Lock Washer 1/4" 2 
 PBAND1412-175-4-25 1412-425 Lock Knob   4 
 PBAND1412-175-4-26 1412-426 Ceramic Guide   8 
 PBAND1412-175-4-27 1412-427 Adjusting Block   4 
 PBAND1412-175-4-28 1412-428 Fixed Block   2 
 PBAND1412-175-4-29 1412-429 Lock Knob   1 
 PBAND1412-175-4-30 1412-430 Ceramic Guide   2 
 PBAND1412-175-4-31 1412-431 Support Shaft   1 
 PBAND1412-175-4-32 1412-432 Guide Bracket   1 
 PBAND1412-175-4-33 1412-433 Lock Handle   1 
 PBAND1412-175-4-34 1412-434 Support Shaft   1 
 PBAND1412-175-4-35 1412-435 Lock Knob   1 
 

PBAND1412-175-4-36 1412-436 
Socket Head Button 
Screw 1/4”-20x1/2”  2 

 PBAND1412-175-4-37 1412-437 Base    1 
 PBAND1412-175-4-38 1412-438 Special Bolt   2 
 PBAND1412-175-4-39 1412-439 Wrench   2 
 Stand Assembly       
 

PBAND1412-175-5-1 1412-501 Hex Cap Screw 
3/8"-16×1-
1/2" 4 

 PBAND1412-175-5-2 1412-112 Flat Washer 3/8” 4 
 PBAND1412-175-5-3 1412-503 Side Panel   2 
 PBAND1412-175-5-4 1412-504 Front/ Rear Panel   2 
 PBAND1412-175-5-5 1412-505 Hex Cap Screw 5/16”-18x1/2" 8 
 PBAND1412-175-5-6 1412-211 Flat Washer 5/16" 8 
 PBAND1412-175-5-7 1412-507 Socket Head Button 

Screw
 3/8"-16x1" 4 

 

PBAND1412-175-5-9 1412-242 Flat Washer 3/8"  4 
 

PBAND1412-175-5-8 1412-508 Rubber Pad   4 
 

Wheel System: Optional       
 PBAND1412-175-6-1 1412-601 Rod   1 
 PBAND1412-175-6-2 1412-324 Flat Washer 1/4” 6 
 

PBAND1412-175-6-3 1412-603 Socket Head Cap Screw 
1/4”-20x1-
3/4” 2 

 
PBAND1412-175-6-4 1412-421 

Socket Head Button 
Screw 5/16"-18x1/2" 7 

 PBAND1412-175-6-5 1412-201 Flat Washer 5/16" 7 
 PBAND1412-175-6-6 1412-606 Nylon Inserted Lock Nut 1/4"-20 2 
 



 67 

PBAND1412-175-6-7 1412-607 Fixed Plate   1 
 PBAND1412-175-6-8 1412-608 Wheel Bracket   1 
 PBAND1412-175-6-9 1412-609 DU Bearing MB1620DU 1 
 PBAND1412-175-6-10 1412-610 Spring   1 
 PBAND1412-175-6-11 1412-611 Caster   1 
 PBAND1412-175-6-12 1412-612 Spacer   2 
 PBAND1412-175-6-13 1412-613 Flat Washer M5 1 
 PBAND1412-175-6-14 1412-614 Screw M5x0.8x20 1 
 PBAND1412-175-6-15 1412-615 Connecting Plate   2 
 PBAND1412-175-6-16 1412-616 Foot Pedal   1 
 

PBAND1412-175-6-17 1412-617 
Socket Head Button 
Screw 1/4”-20x3/8" 2 

 PBAND1412-175-6-18 1412-618 Plate   1 
 PBAND1412-175-6-19 1412-619 Spacer   2 
 PBAND1412-175-6-20 1412-620 Support Plate   1 
 PBAND1412-175-6-21 1412-621 Support Plate   1 
 PBAND1412-175-6-22 1412-622 Rod   1 
 PBAND1412-175-6-23 1412-623 Wheel   2 
 PBAND1412-175-6-24 1412-624 Retaining Pin R12 2 
 

PBAND1412-175-6-25 
1412-
125D Nylon Inserted Lock Nut M5x0.8 1 

 Industrial Work Light: Optional       
 PBAND1412-175-7-1 1412-701 Work Light   1 
 PBAND1412-175-7-2 1412-702 Screw M4x0.7x20 4 
 PBAND1412-175-7-3 1412-703 Flat Washer M4 4 
 PBAND1412-175-7-4 1412-704 Hex Nut M4x0.7 4 
           
 

PBAND1412-175-8-1   
Start capacitor 
400MF/125V (LAI)   1 

 
  

  
    

 
 



14
|1

2 
Ba

nd
sa

w

M
od

el
 N

um
be

r: 
M

BA
ND

14
12

-1
75

| F
oo

tp
rin

t

Sp
ec

ifi
ca

tio
ns

: 

L
47

.9
 in

ch
es

W
26

.8
 in

ch
es

H
70

 in
ch

es

A
21

.5
 in

ch
es

B
16

 in
ch

es

C
25

.3
 in

ch
es

D H1

18
.1

 in
ch

es

38
 in

ch
es




